TX7
HIGH VOLTAGE DC CAPACITORS
HIGH TEMPERATURE METALLIZED FILM
AND HEAT SINK CASE
CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE
#303 Hyundai I Valley, 149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
VOICE. +82-31-429-6379  FAX. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab, Inc.

CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE
#303 Hyundai I Valley, 149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
VOICE. +82-31-429-6379  FAX. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab, Inc.
v
UPDATE 2023-05-03
**CAPACITANCE AND THREADS TERMINAL AVAILABLE AS CUSTOM.
(1) NON-REPETITIVE PEAK VOLTAGE LESS THAN 00ms TYP.
(2) NON-REPETITIVE PEAK CURRENT LESS THAN 00ms TYP.
(3) MEASURED AT 1kHz ±20Hz AT 25°C
500VDC, RATED VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE [V] CAP(3) DIMENSIONS [mm] LEAD CURRENT
ORDERING CODE
VDC V-PEAK(1) μF W H L P AWG I-PEAK(2)
[A]
500 700 5 16 25 35 29 0.8 425 TX7-005-162535-505-K
500 700 6 16 25 35 29 0.8 510 TX7-005-162535-605-K
500 700 8 16 25 35 29 0.8 680 TX7-005-162535-805-K
500 700 10 16 25 35 29 0.8 850 TX7-005-162535-106-K
500 700 15 18 35.5 35 29 0.8 1050 TX7-005-183635-156-K
500 700 20 20 37 35 29 0.8 1300 TX7-005-203735-206-K
ALL INFORMATION ON THE FILE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE